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Full Name

676 responses

Nazmi Shahin

SUNITA

Hemlata Ekka

Pramila banjare

Vikram Urmalia

Sandhya tiwari

Sangeeta

Priyanka mishra

Saurabh Ekka

Sabina lakra

Shanti

Prakash tirkey

Mamta mandal

Laxmi kashyap

Neha das

Sandeep Bhagat

Sanjay Kumar Yadav

Anupa maheshwari

Bindiya

Surbhi Jaiswal
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MD AKIF

Suman gupta

Diwakar misra

Rabiya parveen

Sandeep Kumar Yadav

Deepak Kumar yadav

Jyoti kujur

Ramawati kujur

Alka xalxo

Sumitra Tirkey

Anjali Rohitas

Parwati paikra

Shilpa lakra

Saraswati

Nirdosh Murum

Sitara minj

Komal Gupta

Saraswati dewangan

Shikha pathak

Dilip kumar

Priyankesh Singh

Anchal Vishwakarma
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Sumitra minj

Manoj jorj xalxo

Sandhyabankar5432@gmail.com

Elcy tigga

Priyanka singh

Ganesh Ram Yadav

Ratna dubey

UMESH PRATAP SINGH

TUSHAR KUMAR ROY

Parmeshwar

Punam Tigga

Bandna kanwar

Sandhya baskar

Gautam Kumar Gupta

Preeti mishra

Chanda Yadav

Manju

Sandeep kumar

SaurabhEkka

Prashant Kumar Rajwade

Mahesh Kumar

Urvashi Yadav
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Sunita Prajapati

Samarthya minj

Manisha rajwade

Mamta painkra

Pratibha Rajwade

Rajkumari

Surmila

Tannushree chaurasiya

Abhinav kumar kushwaha

Mandakini poyam

Shamina parween

Arti

Priyanka singh

Shruti ambastha

pratapcomputar@gmail.com

Ankita chakradhari

Aarti paikra

YOGESH KUMAR

Pratibha Agrawal

Bindu Rajwade

Usha sahu

Chhatar Singh oike



8/10/23, 9:49 AM RAJEEV GANDHI GOVERNMENT POST GRADUATE COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR DIST. SURGUJA, C.G. PG_Questionnaire No.-3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13SjFcqKwa-uXtYNlW7lijMmjNko8Tg39EWLWul_baig/viewanalytics 6/30

Neha das

Swati Toppo

SONAPATI

Archna tirkey

PRAMILA SINGH

anupamaheshwari230@gmail.com

Roshani Paikra

Nisha lakra

Punam Tigga

Aradhna Ekka

Sangeeta sahu

Anju Kerketta

sumitraminj355@gmail.com

Mamta singh

352 more responses are hidden



8/10/23, 9:49 AM RAJEEV GANDHI GOVERNMENT POST GRADUATE COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR DIST. SURGUJA, C.G. PG_Questionnaire No.-3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13SjFcqKwa-uXtYNlW7lijMmjNko8Tg39EWLWul_baig/viewanalytics 7/30

Mobile No

676 responses

9131129010

8319210660

6264925128

7440636344

6264517994

8305791394

7999688446

6264301952

6263029460

8839199842

9340674942

6261955602

8719933177

9340316431

9131063432

9131016450

8719920424

9285372796

9399715312

7772850407
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7693842524

6264974933

9131915981

9399245258

8959573015

7697846402

6267040364

7587301579

7987099744

7987903774

9340727671

7828396252

9302844882

6264174111

6265349091

9516259743

9131182479

6260903885

9340060378

9098234960

7489995403

6260488403
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9009335379

7999677009

9131677990

6260745413

8839986428

8770676686

7869550697

9399878105

9691080364

9575210557

6262940127

7999129277

9399935539

9340299101

6267876764

9131366793

8103088241

09131711086

8839571603

9131165797

8319362273

9399708618
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8085566979

9926277394

6264935372

6261266996

8959997660

9399703760

8889954896

7746022069

9340146669

6267929753

7723930299

9131893267

8319336180

7974946679

7987385022

9131818247

9131241678

7970101766

7610448316

6267639358

9301467701

9399892332
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7898537020

8839756808

6265090062

7987608908

8770009047

9340067402

6260376203

9399368940

9340355580

8305286695

6266472809

9340486139

9131194643

7974775585

313 more responses are hidden
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Enrollment No

676 responses

AS/20/84

BOA15R1384

SUA17R1406

AA/19/20

As/20/67

AS/20/76

AS/20/60

As/20/64

AS/20/63

AA/19/150

AA/19/16

AA/19/22

AA/19/19

AA/19/14

As|19|39

As/20/68

AS/20/78

As/20/61

AS/20/79

As/20/83
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As/20/74

AS/20/87

AS/20/81

As2077

AS/20/88

AS/20/111

AA/20/113

AA/19/153

AA/19/149

AA/19/137

AA/19/141

SUA17R1173

AA/19/147

AA/19/130

AA/19/154

AA/19/132

SUA17R1395

SUS16R3472

AA/19/151

AA/19/146

NOAA/19/21

As/20/70
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As/20/66

AS\20\73

AS/20/23

AS/20/69

As/20/33

Sua17r3281

AA/19/144

AA/19/176

AA/18/122

As/19/27

AS/19/93

AS/20/93

AC/20/10

AS/19/66

AS/20/24

AS/20/91

AS/20/55

AA/20/17

AA/16/40

AA/19/136

Sua17r1118

AA/18/118
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AA/19/01

AA/19/161

AA/19/84

AA/19/168

AA/19/174

AA/19/12

AA/19/181

AA/19/165

AA/19/178

AA/19/175

AA/19/166

AA/19/171

AA/19/169

AA/19/182

AA/19/172

AA/20/164

AS/20/118

AS/20/01

AA/20/74

AS/20/108

AS/20/101

AA/20/81
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As/20/75

AS/20/57

AS/20/09

AS/20/03

AS/20/58

AS/20/102

AS/20/125

AS/20/100

AS/20/94

AS/20/120

AA/20/35

SUP19R0344

AS/20/70

AS/20/54

326 more responses are hidden
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Subject Teacher Name

676 responses

Shilpa tiwari

Shilpa tiwari mam

Deepika swarnkar

Sanjay harma

Rajni sarthi

Ilphina ekka

Rizwan ulla

Ram kumar rajwade

Jermina tirkey

Maicro economic Rajni sarthi

Shilpa Tiwari

Brajesh kumar

Pro. Rajni sarthi

Ajay sinha

Sandeep kushwaha

Sanjay Kumar harma

Sanjay Harma

Jarmina tirkey

Dr.pratibha singh

Dr.Abha jaiswal
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Sangeeta Pandey

Ajay sinha

Pro. Ajay sinha

Pro. Rajni Sarthi mem

J.N.pandy

Dr. Ajay shina sir

Pro. Ilphina Ekka mem

Rajni sharthi

Professor Deepika Swarnkar Mam

Mrs. Sangeeta Pandey

Micro economics-Ajay sinha

Public economic-ILPHINA EKKA

Jay naryan pandy

Ilfina ekka

Premchand yadav

Jeetan ram paikra

Jeetanram paikra

Abha jaiswal

Premchand yadav

R.K. jaiswal

Dr R k jaiswal

Dr. Ramesh kumar jaiswal
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Rijwan ullah

Mr.Raj kishor singh baghel

Dr. Rizwan Ulla

HOD Jermina tirkey

Dr.rizwan ulla

Sanjay kumar harma

Dr.Rijwan ulla

Dr.Rizwan Ulla

Dr. H.D. Mahar

Shilpa tiwari

Dr. Mamta Garg

Ramkumar Rajwade

Ram Kumar Rajwade

Ram kumar rajwade

H.D. Mahar

Rizwan ullah

All teachers

Dr. M. K. Maurya

Raj kishor singh baghel

Raj kishor Baghel

Deepika toppo

Dr. Shampu tirkey



8/10/23, 9:49 AM RAJEEV GANDHI GOVERNMENT POST GRADUATE COLLEGE AMBIKAPUR DIST. SURGUJA, C.G. PG_Questionnaire No.-3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13SjFcqKwa-uXtYNlW7lijMmjNko8Tg39EWLWul_baig/viewanalytics 20/30

Brijesh kumar

Smt.Saroj tirkey

Mrs Sangeeta Pandey

Dr.mamta Garg

Saroj Tirkey

Mamta Garg

Pro. Rashmeet kaur

Aabha jaishwal

Dr. R. K. Mishra

Miss deepika swarnkar

Dr.J.N.pandy sir

pro.jai narayan panday

Pro. Rajani Sarthi

Pro.anil sinha

Dr. Ajay Sinha

pro.ilfhina ekka

Dr. Ajay sinha

Pro. J.N. pandy

Pro. Jai Narayan Pandey

Dr. Jainarain Pandey

ILPHINA EKKA

Pro. Rajni Sarthi
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Rajni Sarthi

Do.JNP

Doctors J.N panday

ILFINA EKKA

Pro. Ilphina ekka

Dr.ajay Kumar shinha

Ajay kumar shinha

Pro.ajay sinha

Prof. Ajay Kumar Sinha

Pro. Ilfhina ekka

ilphina ekka

Ilphina ekka

Doctors ajay sinha

सार्थि मैम

451 more responses are hidden

Faculty/Department

676 responses

Copy

M.Sc. Physics
M.Sc.Chemistry
M.Sc.Botany
M.Sc.Zoology
M.Sc.Maths
M.A.Hindi
M.A.English
M.A.History

1/3

14.1%

9.9%

9.5%

22.6%
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Year

676 responses

Month

676 responses

Semester

676 responses

Copy

2020
2019
2018

97.6%

Copy

Jun
Dec36.4%

63.6%

Copy

First Semester
Second Semester
Third Semester
Fourth Semester

12.1%

33.6%

26.3%

28%
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1. The syllabus of each course was.......... (1.कोर्स का पाठ्यक्रम था
676 responses

2.Background for benefitting from the course was. (2.कोर्स से लाभान्वित होने
की पृष्टभूमि कै सी थी।)
676 responses

3.) Was the course easy or difficult to understand?. (3.कोर्स कै सा था? सरल
या कठिन)

676 responses

Copy

a) adequate. (a. पर्याप्त
b) inadequate. (b. अपर्याप्त
c) challenging (c. चुनौतीपूर्ण
d) dull (d. अरूचिपूर्ण

89.5%

Copy

a) More than adequate (a.पर्याप्त
से अधिक )
b)adequate (b.पर्याप्त)
c) Inadequate (c.अपर्याप्त)
d)cannot say (d.कह नही सकते )

62.9%

34.5%

Copy

a) Easy (a.सरल)
b) manageable (b.ठीक)
c) Difficult (c.कठिन)
d) very difficult (d.अत्यन्त कठिन)

59.5%

35.2%
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 4.) How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (4.) कक्षा में
कितना पाठ्यक्रम पूर्ण हुआ
676 responses

5. What is your opinion about the library material and facilities for the
course? (5.कोर्स के  लिये वाचनालय में उपलब्ध पाठ्य सामग्री एवं अन्य सुविधाओं के
प्रति आपका मत।)
676 responses

6.) To what extent were you able to get material for the prescribed
readings? (6.पाठ्यक्रम संबंधी अध्ययन सामग्री की उपलब्धता।)
676 responses

Copy

a) 85 to 100%/ (a.)
b) 70 to 85% (b.)
c) 55 to 70% (c.)
d) less than 55% (d.)12.6%

42%

43.6%

Copy

a) More than adequate (a.पर्याप्त
से अधिक )
b) adequate (b.पर्याप्त)
c) Inadequate (c.अपर्याप्त.)
d) very poor (d.) बहुत कम

24.7%

64.1%

Copy

a) Easily (a.आसानी से)
b) With some difficulty. (b.थोड़े
प्रयास से)
c) Not available. (c.अप्राप्त)
d) with great difficulty. (d.कठिन
प्रयास से)

46.7%

49.1%
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7.) How well did the teacher prepare for the classes? (7.अध्यापक कक्षा में
कै सी तैयारी कर के  आते हैं )
676 responses

8.)How well was the teacher able to communicate?. (8.अध्यापक संवाद
स्थापित करने में कितने समर्थ थे ?)

676 responses

9.)How far does the teacher encourage student participation in the class?
(9.अध्यापक कक्षा में सहभागी होने के  लिये छात्रों को कितना प्रोत्साहन देते है ?
676 responses

Copy

a) Thoroughly. (a. पूर्ण रूप से)
b) satisfactorily. (b.संतोषजनक)
c) Poorly. (c.अपर्याप्त)
d) indifferently. (d.उदासीन)

21.9%

77.4%

Copy

a) Always effective . (a.हमेषा
प्रभावषाली )
b) sometimes effective. (b.कभी
कभी प्रभावषाली)
c) Just satisfactorily.
(c.संतोषजनक )
d) generally ineffective.
(d.समान्यतः अप्रभावषाली )

8.7%

11.1%

80%

Copy

a) Mostly yes (a.अधिकतर हां)
b) sometimes (b.कभी-कभी )
c) Not at all (c.कभी नही)
d) always (d.हमेषा)12.9%

12.6%

74%
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10.) If yes which of the following methods were used?. (10.यदि हां तो
प्रोत्साहन हेतु षिक्षक द्वारा अपनाये गये साधन)

676 responses

11.) How helpful was the teacher in advising?(11.सलाह देने में आध्यापक
कितनी सहायता करते थे ?)

676 responses

12.)The teacher’s approach can best be described as. (12.षिक्षक का
व्यवहार.)

676 responses

Copy

a) Encouraged to raise
questions
b) get involved in discussion in
the class
c) Encourage discussion
outside class
d) Did not encourage

36.2%

60.4%

Copy

a) Very helpful (a.बहुत सहायक)
b) sometimes helpful (b.कभी
कभी सहायक )
c) Not at all helpful (c. सहायक
नही)
d) did not advise (d.सलाह नही)

14.1%

85.1%

Copy

a) Always courteous. (a.सदैव
षिष्ट )
b) sometimes rude.(b.कभी कभी
कठोर )
c) Always indifferent.(c.हमेषा
उदासीन)
d) can not say.(d.कह नही सकते)

17.2%

79.3%
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13. Internal assessment was. (13.आंतरिक मूल्यांकन कै सा रहा)
676 responses

14.) What will be the impact of internal assessment on your result?
(14.आंतरिक मूल्यांकन का आपसे परीक्षाफल पर क्या असर होगा)
676 responses

15. How frequently did you get response from the teachers on your work
(15.आपके  के  कार्य पर षिक्षक की प्रतिक्रिया कितने बार मिली)
676 responses

Copy

a) Always fair . (a.हमेषा निष्पक्ष )
b) sometimes unfair. (b.कभी कभी
पक्षपातपूर्ण )
c) Usually unfair. (c.अधिकतर
पक्षपातपूर्ण )
d) sometimes fair (d.कभी-कभी
निष्पक्ष)

11.8%

79.9%

Copy

a) Helpful for improvement
(a.सुधारने में मदद)
b) Dissatisfactory
(b.निराषाजनक )
c) Not effective. (c.कु छ खास असर
नही)
d) Sometimes effective. (d.कभी-
कभी प्रभावषाली।)

91.6%

Copy

a) Regular & timely (a.नियमित
एवं समय से )
b) Useful remarks (b.उपयोगी
टिप्प्णी)
c) Some times late (c.कभी-कभी
देर से)
d) without any remarks. (d.बिना
किसी टिप्पणी के )

14.6%

79.6%
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16.) Whether teachers discuss with you on assignment? (16.  क्या षिक्षक
एसाइमेंट की चर्चा आपसे करते हैं)
676 responses

17. Whether the Introcuctory lecture has been given in the beginning of
the course?. (17.क्या आरंभ में कोर्स से संबंधित व्याख्यान दिया गया)
671 responses

Copy

a) Yes, completely. (a.हां पूर्ण रूप
से)
b) Yes, to some extent. (b.हंा
कु छ-कु छ)
c) Never discussed. (c.चर्चा ही
नही होती)
d) Sometimes discussed.
(d.कभी कभी चर्चा की गयी।)

86.7%

Copy

a) Yes. (a.हां)
b) No. (b.नही)

98.4%
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Submission Date

659 responses

Oct 21 28 5

Aug 23 5

Jan 1996 1 4

Mar 2020 14

Mar 2021 20 101 21 5 22 40 23 49 24 2 26 10 27 3

Apr 2021 6 7 8 10

Oct 2021 21 29 27 5 28 146 29 19 30 9 31 4

Nov 2021 2 4 3 4 7 28 2

Jan 2022 9 4

Jun 2022 10

Aug 2022 29 30 33 31 33

Sep 2022 1 10 2 7 3 3

Oct 2022 3 18 26

Nov 2022

11 14 12 14 13 3 14 13 15 6 16 6 17 12

18 19 20 2 21 4 22 2 23 25 2 26 4 27

29 4

Dec 2022 3 5 6 6 2 7 3 10 11 19 21 24 28 2 29

Jan 2023 11 3 31

Feb 2023 21

Mar 2023 21
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